
P. R. THAKUR GOVERNMENT cOLLEGE 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

P.0.-Thakurnagar, P.S. Gaighata, North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743287 

Provisional Holiday List-2023 
No. of No. of 

Date Event 
Holidays Sundays 

01 
New Year's Day 

Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 
Poush Sankranti 
Birthday of Netaji 

01/01/2023 (Sunday) 
12/01/2023 (Thursday) 
15/01/2023 (Sunday) 
23/01/2023 (Monday)) 
25/01/2023 (Wednesday) Maghotsav/ Day before Saraswati Puja (Sree Panchami) 
26/01/2023 (Thursday) 
14/02/2023 (Tuesday) 
18/02/2023 (Saturday) 
25/02/2023 (Saturday 
07/03/2023 (Tuesday) 
08/03/2023 (Wednesday) Holi/ Sab-e-Barat 
18/03/2023(Saturday) - Baruni Mela (04 days) 

21/03/2023 (Tuesday) 
04/04/2023 (Tuesday) 
07/04/2023 (Friday) 
08/04/2023 (Saturday) 
14/04/2023 (Friday) 
15/04/2023 (Saturday) 
21/04/2023 (Friday) 
22/04/2023 (Saturday) 
01/05/2023 (Monday) 
05/05/2023 (Friday) 
09/05/2023 (Tuesday) 

11/05/2023 (Thursday) 
29/06/2023 (Thursday) 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 
Republic Day/ Saraswati Puja 
Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 
Shivratri 
W.B.S.U Foundation Day 

Doljatra 

01 

01 

01 

01 
01 

03 01 

(Birth Day of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur on 19/03/2023) 
Mahavir Jayanti 
Good Friday 
Easter Saturday 
Chaitra Sankranti/ Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 
Bengali New Year's Day (Nababarsha) 
Day before ld-ul-Fitar 
id-ul-Fitar 
May Day 

Buddha Purnima/ Birthday of Pandit Raghunath Murmu 
Rabindra Jayanti 
SUMMER VACATION (50 days) 
College will remain closed on 20/06/2023 (Rathyatra) and 29/06/2023 

(ld-ul-Zoha/ Bakri-id) 

01 
01 

01 
01 
01 

01 

)1 

01 

01 

01 

43 07 

01 29/07/2023 (Saturday) Muharram 
|15/08/2023 (Tuesday) 
18/08/2023 (Friday) 
30/08/2023 (Wednesday) |Raksha Bandhan 
06/09/2023 (Wednesday) Janmasthami 
17/09/2023 (Sunday) 
28/09/2023 (Thursday) Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 

02/10/2023 (Monday)2 
14/10/2023 (Saturday) 
16/10/2023 (Monday) 
21/11/2023 (Tuesday) 

01 |Independence Day 
Manasa Puja 01 

01 

01 

Viswakarma Puja 01 

01 
01 Birthday of Gandhiji 

Mahalaya 
PUJA VACATION (37 days) 
College will remain closed from/on 18/10/2023 -28/10/2023 (Durga 
Puja&Lakshmi Puja), 12/11/2023- 16/11/2023 (Kali Puja, Birthday of 
Birsa Munda and Bhatridwitya), 19/11/2023 -20/11/2023 (Chhat Puja) 

01 

32 05 

Birthday of Guru Nanak 01 27/11/2023 (Monday) 
23/12/2023 (Saturday) - CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

31/12/2023 (Sunday) 

07 02 

Principal's Discretioon 

Total 
02 

115 18 

Officer-in-Charge 
P.R. Thakur Govt. College 

Swapan Sarkar 
Officer-in-Charge 
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